
číslo jméno příjmení kol čas umístění

4 Ladislav Čech 12 4:06 1

30 Jan Martínek 12 4:17 2

21 Pavel Ambrož 11 4:05 3

666 Miroslav Krejčí 11 4:08 4

100 Jiří Černý 10 4:06 5

87 Radek Polášek 10 4:10 6

31 Vojtěch Šebela 10 4:16 7

1 Aleš Ramša 10 4:22 8

777 Jiří Horák 9 3:39 9

77 Daniel Schwarz 9 3:55 10

29 Jarmila Slavíčková 9 3:57 11

3 Jan Bečička 9 4:03 12

22 Martin Reithar 9 4:03 12

88 Petr Hausner 9 4:04 14

78 Martin Čech 8 3:31 15

11 Martin Horáček 8 3:36 16

42 Zdeněk Svoboda 8 3:43 17

38 Marek Šmerda 8 4:02 18

55 Karel Šmerda 8 4:02 18

27 Jaroslav Šmerda 7 3:28 20

115 Martin Kleibl 7 3:30 21

69 Petr Zedníček 7 3:35 22

10 Milana Ráczová 7 3:37 23

7 Roman Procházka 7 3:37 23

65 Jaroslav Barcuch 6 3:36 25

32 Libor Sokola 6 3:51 26

20 Jiří Frank 5 3:13 27

28 Jaroslav Novák 5 3:13 27

73 Serhij Londin 5 3:13 27

75 Ivan Lattenberg 5 3:13 27

5 Petra Šmerdová 5 3:53 31

34 Pavel Blatný 4 3:33 32

23 Petr Jaitner 3 1:30 33

26 Martin Šenkyřík 3 1:37 34

33 Jiří Zajíček 3 2:38 35

43 Richard Hawlin 2 1:26 36

51 Ivan Růžička 2 4:06 37

515 Martin Švéda 1 0:39 38

VÝSLEDKY 2018

Celkové pořadí



číslo jméno příjmení kol čas umístění

87 Radek Polášek 10 4:10 1

31 Vojtěch Šebela 10 4:16 2

1 Aleš Ramša 10 4:22 3

777 Jiří Horák 9 3:39 4

3 Jan Bečička 9 4:03 5

22 Martin Reithar 9 4:03 5

88 Petr Hausner 9 4:04 7

78 Martin Čech 8 3:31 8

11 Martin Horáček 8 3:36 9

42 Zdeněk Svoboda 8 3:43 10

27 Jaroslav Šmerda 7 3:28 11

115 Martin Kleibl 7 3:30 12

69 Petr Zedníček 7 3:35 13

7 Roman Procházka 7 3:37 14

20 Jiří Frank 5 3:13 15

28 Jaroslav Novák 5 3:13 16

33 Jiří Zajíček 3 2:38 17

515 Martin Švéda 1 0:39 18

VÝSLEDKY 2018

Kategorie "madí borci do 40 let"



číslo jméno příjmení kol čas umístění

4 Ladislav Čech 12 4:06 1

30 Jan Martínek 12 4:17 2

21 Pavel Ambrož 11 4:05 3

666 Miroslav Krejčí 11 4:08 4

100 Jiří Černý 10 4:06 5

77 Daniel Schwarz 9 3:55 6

38 Marek Šmerda 8 4:02 7

55 Karel Šmerda 8 4:02 7

65 Jaroslav Barcuch 6 3:36 9

32 Libor Sokola 6 3:51 10

73 Serhij Londin 5 3:13 11

75 Ivan Lattenberg 5 3:13 11

34 Pavel Blatný 4 3:33 13

23 Petr Jaitner 3 1:30 14

26 Martin Šenkyřík 3 1:37 15

43 Richard Hawlin 2 1:26 16

51 Ivan Růžička 2 4:06 17

VÝSLEDKY 2018

Kategorie "staří borci nad 40 let"



číslo jméno příjmení kol čas umístění

29 Jarmila Slavíčková 9 3:57 1

10 Milana Ráczová 7 3:37 2

5 Petra Šmerdová 5 3:53 3

VÝSLEDKY 2018

Kategorie "baby"


